United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
UEISIMtm
Simulink® and RTW Linux based I/O Target
...........................................................................................................................................................................
	 Simulink applications, compiled RTW run standalone on the I/O cube.

High-speed Cube-to-Cube synchronization connector.
G
Ordering Guide:
Part Number Description
UEISIM Cubes (includes Mathworks Driver Software,  Linux OS, Universal AC power supply, Serial/Ethernet cables)
UEISIM 300 Linux based Simulink/RTW I/O target with 3 available I/O slots
UEISIM 600 Linux based Simulink/RTW I/O target with 6 available I/O slot
PowerDNA Cube Upgrade to UEISIM
UEISIM UPG Upgrade any PowerPC PowerDNA Cube to the UEIPAC series
Pinout Diagrams:
5 4 3 2 1 +VIN
  G
N
D
    G
N
D
 +VIN
4 3 2 1 +VIN
  G
N
D
  G
N
D
 +VIN
Power In1 Power Out2
4 3 2 1 SYN
C_IN
3
 +5V (200m
A
)
 SYN
C_G
N
D
 SYN
C_O
U
T
Synchronization
1 Mating connector: Molex PN 39-01-4040
2 Mating connector: Molex PN 39-01-4050
1 6
TXD– 2 7 –CTS
RXD– 3 8 –RTS
4 9 –NC
GND– 5 10
Serial (RS-232)
I/O Layer Status LEDs
These two green lights give a visual indication of the status of
each I/O layer.
UEISIM Cube Interface:
Technical Specifications:
Software Requirements
MATLAB Version 2007b or greater
Simulink Version 7.0 or greater
Real-Time Workshop Version 7.0 or greater
Cube Operating System
Embedded OS Linux, kernel 2.6.x
Language C
Development Environ-
ments
Simulink / RTW with Cygwin environment on a
Windows PC
Standard Interfaces
To Host Computer 10/100Base-T, standard RJ-45 connector
Daisy chain output 10/100Base-T, standard RJ-45 connector
Config/General RS-232, 9-pin “D”
Sync Allows synchronization of multiple cubes
Processor
CPU Freescale MPC5200, 400 MHz, 32-bit